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TAPA MENU

Portion of Oud Brugge (old cheese)

With grain mustard, pickles and onions

Portion of Spanish Ham

Jamon De Trevélez — Antonio Alvarez

Mixed Portion

With Spanish ham, Oud Brugge, Spanish Salami
Croque-Monsieur (small)

Grilled sandwich with mozzarella and ham, fresh tartar sauce
Toasted Baguette with Brie Cheese

With oregano and apple

Bruschetta

With tomatoes, basil and red onion

Hot Nachos

With cheddar and guacamole dip

Mussel Escabeche - Felisa 115 grams

With bread

Taco Pulled Chicken

With pieces of pulled chicken

Portion of Sirloin Steak

Briefly grilled (cut into strips) with herb-butter
Sweet Potato Fries

With curry and aioli

Toast Salmon

With salmon, onion, lemon and parsley

Rubia Holstein Croquettes

8 pieces (meat)

Crispy Chicken Croquettes

8 pieces

Mini Shrimp Croquettes

8 pieces

Croquettes Mix

12 pieces - Holstein Rubia, crispy chicken, shrimp
Sardinillas en Aceite de Oliva - Felisa 115 grams
With bread

Pork Belly with Guacamole

Briefly grilled pork belly

To obtain information about allergens, please contact the staff.

€14

€14

€17

£

€14

€14

€12

€16

€16

€14

€6,5

€16

€16

€15

€17

€17

€16

€14
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FOOD MENU

HEALTHY SUPERLUNCH

Burrata

Salad with tomatoes and burrata

Goat Cheese Salad

Slightly melted goat cheese and bacon
Punta Est Salad

Crispy chicken, Jamon De Trevélez, pesto
Salad with Brie

Lukewarm brie, rosemary and apple
Salmon Salad

With smoked salmon, onion and parsley
Green Salad

With delicious crispy vegetables

Salad Tagliata

With briefly grilled sirloin steak and parmesan
Naan Bread - Pulled Chicken

With pulled chicken and guacamole
Naan Bread - Salmon

With salmon and herb cheese

FOOD

The Punta Burger

With cheddar and currymayo

The French Burger

With melted brie cheese and apple
The Sirloin Steak Burger

€22

€19

€2

€19

€22

€17

€23

€19

€22

€18

€20

€20

With lightly baked sirloin steak, lettuce, garlic butter

Croque-Monsieur

With mozzarella and Spanish ham
Shrimp Croquettes 2/3 pieces
Cheese Croquettes 2/3 pieces

€15

€16/22
€14N19

v

PASTA

Spaghetti Bolognaise €12n4n7
Small / Medium / Large

Pasta with Baked Chicken €18

With baked chicken, shi-take, onion, tomato

Pasta Veggie €17
Pasta pesto
+ Supplement Spanish ham €4
TEA ROOM
Waffle with sugar €55
Toppings:
« Whipped cream €1
» Nutella €1
- Strawberries €25
» Salted Caramel €2
» Tiramisu €2
BEN AND JERRY
Chocolate Fudge (100ml) €45
Cookie Dough (100ml) €45
Magnum Classic €45
Magnum White €45
Magnum Almond €45
POTATO CHIPS
Les Chips de Lucien: Salt €35
Les Chips de Lucien: Paprika €155

Les Chips de Lucien: Salt & Pepper € 3,5



